arabulld

by Carabuild

LEISURE HOME RANGE

PRICE LIST

Models

THE SIGNATURE LODGE
DELUXE

THE PARKLAND LODGE
THE SIGNATURE LODGE
THE ESSENCE LODGE
THE PARK VIEW LODGE
THE SERENE

THE OARSIS

THE HAVEN

BESPOKE RANGE

UNIQUE LODGES

Unigue Lodges

RRP Ex VAT

£85,895

£72,000

£56,895

£45,000

£38,795

£36,795

£29,595

£25,495

Total VAT

£496558

£412517

£3440.58

£277596

£2,30801

£2,242.96

£1.81534

£149467

Price on application

Price on application

PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FROM SEPTEMBER 2017

Carabuild Leisure Homes,
Units 2-4, Deans Park,
Borwick Drive,

Beverley HU17 OHQ

Tel: 01482 870288

Unit B2, Grovehill Road Industrial Estate,
Annie Reed Road,
Beverley HU17 OLF

Tel: 01482 873305
email: info@carabuildleisurehomes.co.uk
wwuw.carabuildleisurehomes.co.uk

RRP Ex Works Inc VAT

£90,860.58
£76,12517
£60,335.58
£4777596
£41,103.01
£39,037.96
£31.410.34

£26,.989.67

Prices correct at the time of going to print. All prices are subject to variants without prior notice.
Please confirm all prices with the Distributor or Park prior to completing your order.
Please note: Additional charges will be made by Park Operators and/or Distributors for transportation, commissioning. siting
and annual maintenance. Please confirm all associated costs before completing your order.



