



## LEISURE HOME RANGE PRICE LIST

Carabuild Leisure Homes, Units 2-4, Deans Park, Borwick Drive, Beverley HU17 0HQ Tel: 01482 870288

Unit B2, Grovehill Road Industrial Estate, Annie Reed Road, Beverley HU17 0LF Tel: 01482 873305 email: info@carabuildleisurehomes.co.uk www.carabuildleisurehomes.co.uk





Models	RRP Ex VAT	Total VAT	RRP Ex Works Inc VAT
THE SIGNATURE LODGE DELUXE	£85,895	£4,965.58	£90,860.58
THE PARKLAND LODGE	£72,000	£4,125.17	£76,125.17
THE SIGNATURE LODGE	£56,895	£3,440.58	£60,335.58
THE ESSENCE LODGE	£45,000	£2,775.96	£47,775.96
THE PARK VIEW LODGE	£38,795	£2,308.01	£41,103.01
THE SERENE	£36,795	£2,242.96	£39,037.96
THE OASIS	£29,595	£1,815.34	£31,410.34
THE HAVEN	£25,495	£1,494.67	£26,989.67
BESPOKE RANGE	Price on application		
UNIQUE LODGES	Price on application		

## PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FROM SEPTEMBER 2017

Prices correct at the time of going to print. All prices are subject to variants without prior notice.

Please confirm all prices with the Distributor or Park prior to completing your order.

Please note: Additional charges will be made by Park Operators and/or Distributors for transportation, commissioning, siting and annual maintenance. Please confirm all associated costs before completing your order.